
Database and Search Engine links 
 
KEGG Pathway Database: Wiring diagrams of molecular interactions, reactions and relations 
https://www.kegg.jp/kegg/pathway.html  
 
NIH Human Microbiome Project: https://hmpdacc.org/  
 
Tidy Data Formatting: https://youtu.be/-gI5MN0jkOA?feature=shared  
 
Educational Opportunity Project at Stanford University: https://edopportunity.org/ 
 
ProQuest: https://www.proquest.com/index 
 
Harvard Dataverse: https://dataverse.harvard.edu/  
 
HIV info. NIH.gov: https://hivinfo.nih.gov/home-page 
 
United State Census Bureau: https://data.census.gov/ 
 
Biomed Central Journals: https://www.biomedcentral.com/journals 
 
SpringerOpen Journals: https://www.springeropen.com/ 
 
OSTI.gov Dept of Energy: https://www.osti.gov/ 
 
Google Scholar: https://scholar.google.com/ 
 
Wolters Kluwer Medknow journals: https://www.wolterskluwer.com/en/solutions/medknow 
 
EPA: https://www.epa.gov/nscep 
 
PLOS open access publisher: https://plos.org/ 
 
National Library of Medicine: https://pmc.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/ 
 
Science.gov: https://www.science.gov/ 
 
National Academies of Science Engineering Medicine: https://www.nationalacademies.org/home 
 
JSTOR (journals): https://www.jstor.org/ 
 
ATCC genomics: https://genomes.atcc.org/ 
 
GenePattern portal: https://www.genepattern.org/# 
 
Our World in Data: https://ourworldindata.org/ 
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Protein Data Bank: https://www.rcsb.org/ 
 
America’s Health Rankings: https://www.americashealthrankings.org/ 
 
EurekAlert!: https://www.eurekalert.org/ 
 
New England Journal of Medicine: https://www.nejm.org/ 
 
Morbidity and Mortality Weekly Report: https://www.cdc.gov/mmwr/index.html 
 
IEEE (engineering journals): https://www.ieee.org/publications/index.html 
 
Data Classroom program: https://u.dataclassroom.com/ 
 
WolframAlpha: https://www.wolframalpha.com/ 
 
Research Gate: https://www.researchgate.net/search 
 
BASE (Bielefeld Academy Search Engine): https://www.base-search.net/ 
 
Project Board and Sigma Xi: https://events.projectboard.world/srs2024 
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